
 Page 12	 Shopper’s Review, Highland, IL • Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Visit us at ... equity55.com

Ed Kleber, 
Managing Broker  .........304-7073
Rhonda Brendel............593-4210
Lois Cremin ..................973-7699
Kris Dempsey ...............567-7531
Yvonne Green...............781-0417
Kim Johnson .................334-8346

 

Bill Kealey .....................407-6309
Bill Rickher....................410-5869
Amanda Stehlik ............343-5664
Abbie Switzer................210-6789
Marilyn Tebbe ...............578-8049
Sue Wurth .....................530-0040
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BeautIfuL must-see 2Br, 3Ba w/
open floor plan, high metal ceilings, 
wood walls & windows overlooking 

wooded 6.02 acres & stocked pond.
$370,000. 

2047 Mills Cart Rd., saleM   

spectacuLar custom-BuILt 
Home on 5+ secluded acres w/4BR, 
5Ba, 1700 sq. ft. steel building w/loft, 

heat & aC
$750,000. 3030 Cally ln., HigHland   

tHIs country 3Br, 2Ba on 10 
acres is a hunter's paradise, fixer 

upper. Cash or conv. financing. $97,000.
1548 dry Creek ave., MulBeRRy 

gRove  

Sue 
Wurth

so many optIons w/this beautiful & 
spacious 3BR, 2Ba home on 20 acres 
w/2 garages & 14 tillable acres. Horses 

welcome! $229,900.
636 sorento avenue, soRento  

Luxury LIvIng w/ ImmedIate 
Interstate access!gorgeous 

ranch boasts over 2 acres, 3-car garage, 
finished basement, in-ground pool, 4BR, 

3Ba & Highland schools.
$290,000

13934 schuster Rd., PoCaHontas

Hostess: 
marILyn teBBe

126 cottage Hill dr.,
o'fallon

Directions:
Venita to Frontage Rd 
to Renee to Cottage 

Hill Dr.

SAT. SEPTEMBER 26TH, 
11:00AM-1:00PM

weLL estaBLIsHed car wasH & 
detaIL sHop w/express drive thru, 

large parking lot.. $217,000 
717 5th st., HigHland 

Commercial

BeautIfuL LocatIon! Charming 
4BR, 2Ba w/2 car garage located on a 

corner lot. $139,900 
1100 lindenthal ave., HigHland 

great LocatIon! 3 spacious 
bedrooms, 1Ba, wood floors & 9ft. 

ceilings on main floor. $82,500 
1106 lindenthal ave., HigHland 

great convenIant LocatIon! 
3BR, 1Ba, nice size living room and 

eat-in kitchen w/ 14x24 detached garage. 
$79,900 

1501 Pine st., HigHland 

THINKING 
OF A CAREER IN

REAL
ESTATE?

TEXT OR CALL
618-210-8089

OR 618-304-7073
FOR DETAILS.

rare fInd sILver LaKe access, 
4BR, 5Ba custom built home w/36 in. 
handicap accessible doors. $429,000. 

3837 Meadow ln., HigHland 

1.5 story 3Br, 1Ba
w/a single detached garage would make 

a great rental or possibly a primary 
residence.  $59,900

1515 13th st., HigHland 

gorgeous 3Br, 3Ba rancH on 
3.06 acres, 35 x 26 attached garage w/

spectacular views.$375,000
12057 archview dr., HigHland

affordaBLe one LeveL LIvIng 
in this 2BR, 1Ba w/attached garage & 

laundry. $79,900
28 northwest Manor, HigHland

BeautIfuL 2000 sQ. ft., 5Br, 4Ba, 
full brick ranch situated on 2.43 acres. 

$385,000
13908 schuster Rd., PoCaHontas

cute cottage styLe Home 
w/3BR, 1Ba and close to everything. 

$98,900

BeautIfuL Lot
located in Willow Creek estates 

on cul-de-sac.  $7,900.  
39 Willow Creek dr., HigHland  

Large BeautIfuL Lot
located in Willow Creek estates.  

$7,900. 
41 Willow Creek dr., HigHland  

BeautIfuL tree LIned corner Lot 
located in Willow Creek estates  $7,900. 

1 Willow Creek dr., HigHland 

carefree LIvIng w/totaL 
convenIence@ tHe vILLas at pIne 

vIew suBd., lot sizes vary, call for more info.
Pine view subd. lots, HigHland  

BeautIfuL Home sItes in evergreen 
subd. some on lake, some on cul-de-sac & 

all have city utilities. 
evergreen subd., HigHland  

BeautIfuL resIdentIaL 
BuILdIng Lots.

located in silver lake view subd. 
HigHland  

exceLLent LocatIon for comm. 
dvpmt. High visibility & traffic count w/

these 2 lots. $775,000, 
12563 us HWy 40,  HigHland

BeautIfuL peacefuL & QuIet Lot In 
ruraL settIng. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$40,900 
101 Forest Haven dr., tRenton

BeautIfuL peacefuL & QuIet Lot In 
ruraL settIng. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$49,900 
118 Forest Haven dr., tRenton

nIce LeveL 3 acre BLdg. Lot
located minutes from both Boulder & 

Coles Creek Recreational areas!   $40,000.
25605 Quick Rd., BouldeR

nIce LeveL 3 acre BLdg. Lot
located minutes from both Boulder & 

Coles Creek Recreational areas!   $40,000.
25643 Quick Rd., BouldeR

nIce LeveL 3 acre BLdg. Lot
located minutes from both Boulder & 

Coles Creek Recreational areas!   $40,000.
25693 Quick Rd., BouldeR

BeautIfuL wooded 3.1 acres,  walk-out 
suitable, private at the end of cul-de-sac, 

Highland schools w/natural gas & public water.  
$59,000, amberwood dr.,  HigHland  

great pLace to BuILd 
your dream home or weekend escape. 

$24,499.
15922 Menzel Manor dr., CaRlyle  

BeautIfuL peacefuL & QuIet Lot In 
ruraL settIng. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$37,900
151 Forest Haven dr., tRenton

BeautIfuL peacefuL & QuIet Lot In 
ruraL settIng. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$53,900
288 Rinderer Rd., tRenton

a nIce Lot In a great 
neIgHBorHood! 50 x 112 ft. $10,000

1224 lynn st.., HigHland

BuILd your dream Home 
on this beautiful 1.030-acre lot in 
stonebridge estates. $52,900. 

100 tacoma, HigHland

HaLf acre Lot avaILaBLe
in grantfork close to diamond Mineral 

springs. $15,900 
4765 st. Rt. 160., HigHland

Huge BuILdIng Lot
located in st. Rose. great community 

and school. $25,900
8074 northland dr., BReese  

exceLLent LocatIon for 
comm. dvptmt.  40,500 sF, near 
downtown, d-B potential. $325,000 

510 Franklin st., CaRlyle

commercIaL Lot In downtown 
grantforK

economically priced.  gas station/
convenience store potential or 

apartment lot.. $18,000
206 e. Pocahontas Rd., HigHland 

2.33 acres vacant Hwy. Bus. 
commercIaL prop. w/tiF ready for 

development. $69,900. 
902 & 904 Hen House Rd., okaWville  


